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001

ROUTINE INSPECTION

13-APR-2015

Glenda  Craven

Gordon  Craven

20531 Hwy 46

Grant City, MO 64456 GORDON & GLENDA CRAVEN

103152205010642 Insp_id

ADEPOE

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

Exit interview conducted with facility representative.

103152205010642 Insp_id

ADEPOE

ANGELA DEPOE, A C I        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR   5050
13-APR-2015

14-APR-2015
CERTIFIED MAIL 70131090000126374248

Page 1 of 1



United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

31313

13-APR-15

31313 43-A-4465 001 13-APR-15GORDON & GLENDA CRAVEN

No Animals were Inspected.

NONE NONE000000

000000 Total
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